American Business Women's Association Second Local League Affiliation



11050 Roe Ave, Suite 200 • Overland Park KS 66211 • (800) 228-0007 • Fax (913) 660-0101

Benefits of second local league affiliation begin the date your application and payment are received and processed at ABWA National Headquarters. Second league affiliation surcharge payments are non-refundable and non-transferrable.

Date:							
First Name:		N	MI:	Last Name:			
Member No							
Affiliation Information	on						
Secondary Local Leag	ıe:						
Primary Local League:							
Note: Membership in	ABWA and local	Chapter/Express Ne	twork is contin	gent on timely pa	yment of annual Nat	tional dues.	
Signature of Chapter/E	ixpress Network r	epresentative from S	Second Local Lea	ague:			
Address and Contact	Information						
Home Address:							
City / State / Zip:							
Primary phone contac	t:		_ Primary emai	address:			
Note: An e-mail addre e-mail address, you a				ion and conduct b	ousiness online at ww	vw.abwa.org. <i>By providin</i>	g your
Submit the \$50.00	second league n. The applicat	affiliation surchai	rge to your secour payment,	will be mailed b	y your second loca	te President of Finance I league to ABWA Natio ABWA National.	
Payment Information	า						
Check No						AMOUNT DUE:	\$50.00
☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard	l □ Discover	Card number:		/	/	/	
Expiration Date:	/.		Security Co	de (3-digit code or	n back of card)		
Name on card:			Signature:				

The American Business Women's Association is a non-profit organization which is serviced by ABWA Management, LLC, a company organized for profit. All ABWA income is received by ABWA Management, LLC and, in exchange, the company provides all necessary services and materials to the ABWA membership. Dues are not deductible as a charitable contribution for Federal income tax purposes; however, they may be deductible under other provision of the Internal Revenue Code.